
 
           S C R E E N I N G S  and  P A N E L S HEALING LOUNGE EVENTS

WEDNESDAY
Mary D. Fisher Theatre

Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center
Various

June 1 Main Theater Black Box Theater Lobby  
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

LAUNCH PARTY and 
FREE OUTDOOR SCREENING 

at The Collective Sedona 
Be More 

6:30 – 9:10 pm

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

THURSDAY Mary D. Fisher Theatre Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Various
June 2 Main Theater Black Box Theater Lobby

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

PRE-FEST QUESTS11:30 AM
Noon

The C Word 
Noon – 1:35 pm12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Home Care 
Reel Healing 

2:15 – 4:35 pm

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

OPENING NIGHT 
Maya Angelou And Still I Rise 

6:00 – 8:40 pm

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

OPENING NIGHT RECEPTION 
8:30 – 11:00 pm

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

FRIDAY Mary D. Fisher Theatre
Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center

VariousJune 3 Main Theater Black Box Theater Lobby
9:30 AM
10:00 AM BEST OF CONSCIOUS SHORTS 

Today I Acknowledge, Forgotten Ritual, 
Holistic Life Foundation, The Avadhut 

10:15 – 11:50 am

10:30 AM
11:00 AM The C Word 

10:45 am – 12:20 pm11:30 AM
Noon Filmmaker/Guest Lunch 

Noon – 1:00 pm12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Teal: The Making of   
a Spiritual Teacher 

Reel Healing 
1:00 – 3:05 pm

Keynote by Chaz Ebert and 
Norman Seeff—The Power of a Dream 

1:00 – 2:45 pm
Pursuing Happiness 

Reel Healing 
1:00 – 3:20 pm

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Healing Lounge                                 
2:30 – 7:00 pm

3:00 PM Investing in Transformational Entertainment 
3:00 – 4:00 pm3:30 PM

4:00 PM
From This Day Forward  

Reel Healing 
4:00 – 6:20 pm

4:30 PM
Orange Sunshine 
4:15 – 6:30 pm

Conscious Cinema Accelerator  
4:30 – 6:15 pm5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM Healing Happy Hour 

6:00 – 7:00 pm6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Love, Sweat and Tears  
with Conscious Visionary Tribute to 

 Dr. Michael Bernard Beckwith 
 7:00 – 9:30 pm

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

SEDONA EXPERIENCE 
9:30 pm – Midnight

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

SATURDAY Mary D. Fisher Theatre
Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center

VariousJune 4 Main Theater Black Box Theater Lobby
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
Thank You for Your Service 

Reel Healing 
10:00 am – 12:25 pm

10:30 AM Planting Seeds of Mindfulness  
Reel Healing 

10:30 am – 12:20 pm
11:00 AM Conscious Media and the Mainstream: 

Finding Your Audience 
11:00 am – Noon

11:30 AM
Noon Healing Happy Hour 

Noon – 1:00 pm
Filmmaker/Guest Lunch 

 Noon – 1:00 pm12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Healing Lounge                              
Noon – 6:45 pm

1:30 PM Icaros: A Vision                                     
and 

Sister Jaguar's Journey 
1:15 – 3:20 pm

Distribution Therapy 
1:15 – 2:15 pm The Highest Pass 

1:15 – 3:10 pm2:00 PM
2:30 PM Act of Transformation: A Screenwriter’s Wkshp 

2:30 – 3:30 pm3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Vegan: Everyday Stories 
4:00 – 6:15 pm

Home Care 
Reel Healing 

3:45 – 6:05 pm

4:30 PM Going Deep: Diving into VR Content 
4:30 – 5:30 pm5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM Healing Happy Hour 

5:45– 6:45 pm6:30 PM
7:00 PM

SPOTLIGHT 
Tony Robbins: I Am Not  

Your Guru 
6:45 – 9:15 pm

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

SPOTLIGHT SOIRÉE  
9:30 pm – 12:30 am

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

SUNDAY
Mary D. Fisher Theatre

Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center Sedona Performing Arts Center
VariousJune 5 Main Theater Black Box Theater Lobby

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Conscious Cinema Summit  
10:00 am – Noon

10:30 AM
TreeStory and Catching Fire 

Reel Healing 
 10:15 am – 12:20 pm

A New High 
 10:30 am – 12:15 pm11:00 AM

11:30 AM
Noon Healing Happy Hour 

Noon – 1:00 pm
Filmmaker/Guest Lunch 

 Noon – 1:00 pm12:30 PM

1:00 PM
Thank You for Your Service 

1:00 – 2:50 pm

CLOSING 
Mantra: Sounds into Silence 

Kirtan with Jai Uttal 
1:00 – 2:55 pm

Healing Lounge                              
Noon – 5:30 pm

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM PRIVATE SCREENING 

Connected Universe 
3:30 – 5:40 pm

Popular Demand Screening 
3:15 – 5:00 pm4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM Teal: The Making of a Spiritual Teacher 

Reel Healing 
6:15 – 8:20 pm

Popular Demand Screening 
6:00 – 7:30 pm6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Spotlight Virtual Reality 
Feature Competition Second Screening
Social Issues/Conscious Solutions Healing Lounge
Contemporary Conscious Cinema Healing Happy Hour
Work in Progress Special Event
Private Screening Filmmaker Lunch
Cinema Revisited Pre-festival Activities


