WEDNESDAY June 1	6:00 PM	S C Mary D. Fisher Theatre	REENINGS and PANEL Sedona Performing Arts Center Main Theater	Sedona Performing Arts Center Black Box Theater	HEALING LOUNGE Sedona Performing Arts Center Lobby	EVENTS Various
THIRDSDAY	6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		So dono Porfermina Anto Contra	Codono Donformino Anto Conton		LAUNCH PARTY and FREE OUTDOOR SCREENING at The Collective Sedona Be More 6:30 – 9:10 pm
THURSDAY June 2	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Mary D. Fisher Theatre	Sedona Performing Arts Center Main Theater	Sedona Performing Arts Center Black Box Theater	Sedona Performing Arts Center Lobby	Various PRE-FEST QUESTS
	Noon 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	The C Word Noon – 1:35 pm Home Care Reel Healing				
	3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	2:15 – 4:35 pm				
	7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		OPENING NIGHT Maya Angelou And Still I Rise 6:00 – 8:40 pm			OPENING NIGHT RECEPTION 8:30 – 11:00 pm
FRIDAY	10:30 PM 11:00 PM	Mary D. Fisher Theatre	Sedona Performing Arts Center	Sedona Performing Arts Center	Sedona Performing Arts Center	Various
June 3	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	BEST OF CONSCIOUS SHORTS	Main Theater	Black Box Theater	Lobby	various
	11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Today I Acknowledge, Forgotten Ritual, Holistic Life Foundation, The Avadhut 10:15 – 11:50 am	Kaurada ku Obaz Ebad and	<i>The C Word</i> 10:45 am – 12:20 pm		Filmmaker/Guest Lunch Noon – 1:00 pm
	Noon 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Teal: The Making of a Spiritual Teacher Reel Healing 1:00 – 3:05 pm	Keynote by Chaz Ebert and Norman Seeff—The Power of a Dream 1:00 – 2:45 pm Investing in Transformational Entertainment 3:00 – 4:00 pm	Pursuing Happiness Reel Healing 1:00 – 3:20 pm	Healing Lounge	
	4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	<i>Orange Sunshine</i> 4:15 – 6:30 pm	Conscious Cinema Accelerator 4:30 – 6:15 pm	From This Day Forward Reel Healing 4:00 – 6:20 pm	2:30 – 7:00 pm Healing Happy Hour 6:00 – 7:00 pm	
	7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Love, Sweat and Tears with Conscious Visionary Tribute to Dr. Michael Bernard Beckwith 7:00 – 9:30 pm			
CATURDAY	10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM		Sedona Performing Arts Center	Sedona Performing Arts Center	Sedona Performing Arts Center	SEDONA EXPERIENCE 9:30 pm – Midnight
SATURDAY June 4	9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Mary D. Fisher Theatre	Main Theater	Black Box Theater	Lobby	Various
	10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Thank You for Your Service Reel Healing 10:00 am – 12:25 pm	Conscious Media and the Mainstream: Finding Your Audience 11:00 am – Noon	Planting Seeds of Mindfulness Reel Healing 10:30 am – 12:20 pm	Healing Happy Hour Noon – 1:00 pm	Filmmaker/Guest Lunch Noon – 1:00 pm
	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	<i>Icaros: A Vision</i> and	Distribution Therapy 1:15 – 2:15 pm	The Highest Pass	Νοσιτ – 1.00 μπ	Noon = 1.00 pm
	2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM		Act of Transformation: A Screenwriter's Wkshp 2:30 – 3:30 pm	1:15 – 3:10 pm	Healing Lounge Noon – 6:45 pm	
	4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Vegan: Everyday Stories 4:00 – 6:15 pm	Going Deep: Diving into VR Content 4:30 – 5:30 pm	Home Care Reel Healing 3:45 – 6:05 pm	Healing Happy Hour	
	6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM		SPOTLIGHT Tony Robbins: I Am Not Your Guru 6:45 – 9:15 pm		5:45– 6:45 pm	
	9:30 PM 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM					SPOTLIGHT SOIRÉE 9:30 pm – 12:30 am
SUNDAY June 5	12:00 AM	Mary D. Fisher Theatre	Sedona Performing Arts Center Main Theater	Sedona Performing Arts Center Black Box Theater	Sedona Performing Arts Center Lobby	Various
336 3	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM					
	11:30 AM Noon 12:30 PM	TreeStory and Catching Fire Reel Healing 10:15 am – 12:20 pm		<i>A New High</i> 10:30 am – 12:15 pm	Healing Happy Hour Noon – 1:00 pm	Conscious Cinema Summit 10:00 am – Noon Filmmaker/Guest Lunch Noon – 1:00 pm
	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Thank You for Your Service 1:00 – 2:50 pm	CLOSING <i>Mantra: Sounds into Silence</i> Kirtan with Jai Uttal 1:00 – 2:55 pm			
	1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	PRIVATE SCREENING Connected Universe 3:30 – 5:40 pm		Popular Demand Screening 3:15 – 5:00 pm	Healing Lounge Noon – 5:30 pm	
	6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Teal: The Making of a Spiritual Teacher Reel Healing 6:15 – 8:20 pm		Popular Demand Screening 6:00 – 7:30 pm		